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Beverages
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Liquids
AA
Certified Organic
White Mulberry Tisane

v lunsiouaaunuiln

Roasted White Mulberry Tisane
wlumisudn
Pandanus & White Mulberry Tisane
lumevedlunsieu
Ginger & White Mulberry Tisane
Adluniou
Lemongrass & White Mulberry Tisane
wnglaslunden
Roasted White Rice & White Mulberry Tisane
ydnmlumiou
Roasted Red Rice & White Mulberry Tisane
inuasddlumiou
Roasted Black Rice & White Mulberry Tisane
ydndmlumiou
Roselle & White Mulberry Tisane
yinswisulumiou
Butterfly Pea & White Mulberry Tisane

ymensyduluniou

Hot THB 110, Iced THB 110

*Price is including VAT

chhaa

Liquids
ANA
Natural Tisane
Bael Fruit & White Mulberry Tisane
ugguluvion
Chamomile & White Mulberry Tisane
i lusnglumiou

Chrysanthemum & White Mulberry Tisane

2 ,
ywingaglundeu

Hot THB 110, Iced THB 110

H—je

Candle Scented Tisane
Y10UATULTIEY

Jasmine Candle Scented
White Mulberry Tisane
Pgdlundeusuniuiieu
Ylang Ylang Candle Scented
White Mulberry Tisane
Pinszaaniuniousun oy
Kaffir Lime Candle Scented
White Mulberry Tisane

uzngalumisuasuaiuiiou

Hot THB 110, Iced THB 110

*Price is including VAT
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Liquids
AU
Tisane Essential Oil
Infusion

Sleeping Beauty Tisane
(Chamomile & Lavender)
AluNnY & aULAeS
Ten Thousand Miles Tisane
(Osmanthus & Lemon)
DOALNNYE & Lladou
Red Passion Tisane
(Rose & Bergamot)
QWﬁWU & LUan1uevn
Yellow Emperor Tisane
(Lemon & Bergamot)
LANaY & LUBNINON
Penang Rain Tisane
(Nutmeg & Orange)
andunsina & &u
White Crane Tisane
(Jasmine & Mint)

a e

Uzd & Hun
Hot THB 130, Iced THB 130

e

*Price is including VAT
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Liquids
AL
Traditional Teas

Northern Peak White Tea
VIV

Tranquil Mountain Oolong Tea

19804
Hot 130 THB, Iced THB 130
sje—je
Beverages
Bottle Water Iced
Sparkling Water Iced
Orange Juice Iced
Pine Apple Juice Iced
Apple Juice Iced
Cranberry Juice Iced
Coffee
with Coffee Press Hot
Iced
Capuccino
with Coffee Press Hot
Iced
Coke
Soda
Ginger Ale
Schweppes Lime Soda
Sigha Beer
Heineken Beer
sje—je

*Price is including VAT

THB
30

120
75
75
85

120

100
120

120
140
45
45
45
45
120
120
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Liq uids
AIAT
Mocktail
THB
Tichaa Loveberry 190

Roasted White Mulberry Tisane mixed with
wild berry, Raspberry and Mint.

Pink Jasmine 190
Jasmine Candle Scented White Mulberry,

Milk, Bubble gum, Grenadine,

Red Cherry

H—e

Cocktail

THB
Yellow Empress 220

Ginger White Mulberry Tisane,
Peach, Monkey Shoulder Whiskey,

Lemon peel

Golden Quince 200
Bael fruit & White Mulberry Tisane,

Spicy Mango, Lemon Juice, Wild Turkey

Whiskey, Mango Slice

Tichaa Rose 220
Lemongrass & White Mulberry Tisane,
Gin Hendrick, Rose

Wild Rice 200
Roasted Black Rice & White Mulberry Tisane,
Sake, Honey, Ginger Slice

Classic Dream 200
Lemongrass & White Mulberry Tisane,
Vodka Stolichnaya, Joseph Cartron Créme

de cassis, Lemongrass

_l_ichaa

Wine List

Liqu'ids

AUAT

House Wine

Glass

(THB)
Vigneti di Zabu Nero d’Avola, 140
Italy 2011 (Red Wine)
Collavini “Canlungo”, 140
Pinot Grigio 2011
(White Wine)

e
Red wine

Echeverria Cabernet Sauvignon Chile
L-F-E Shiraz Pupilla

Intriga Cabernet Sauvignon
Ch.Brisson, France

Craggy Range Te Kahu Red

Hawke’s Bay, NZ 2010

Chateau La Tour I Eveque Cotes

De Provence, France 2006

Ostatu Rioja Alavesa Rioja,

Spain 2008

Da Vinci Chainti Tuscany, Italy 2010

H—je

*Price is including VAT

Bottle
(THB)

800

800

Bottle
(THB)

1050
1150
1890
1990
1600

1550

1350

1100
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Wine List

Liqu'ids

AR

White Wine

Luis Felipe Edwards Chardonnay
Pupilla 2012

Echeverria Sauvignon Blanc 2012
Stony Bank SB Marlborough, NZ 2011
Xanadu Margaret River Chardonnay
Black Label, AUS 2008

Craggy Range Riesling Te Muna,
Martinborough, NZ 2012

H—e

Sparkling Wine

Zardetto Prosecco Brut
Collavini Prosecco Treviso, IT

Batasiolo Moscato Rose Piemonte, IT

*Price is including VAT

Bottle
(THB)

850

850
1300
1390

1550

Bottle
(THB)

1400
1050
1200




Bits
nuay

Curry Sausage Croissant
Tddhntames

Vegetables with Green Chili Dip
and Wasabi Dip
fnamimdnmjuiuiunetin

Spinach & Pork Sausage Quiche
Auinuumyse

Curry Sausage Quiche

Aol

Chili Pork Warm Salad

Tnsneeinile

*Price is including VAT

THB
120

150

180

180

150

_richaa

Bite

AU

THB
Tomato Curry with Rice Noodles 150
unFuthiden
Chicken Curry Noodles 150
Imweeln
Chilli Paste Fried Rice 160
Fdnmnmu
Pork Ginger Curry Pot Pie 200
meduany
Chili Pork Spaghetti 240
avfndimingos
Sour & Spicy Sausage Penne 240
wunlldnsandanu
Aromatic Herb Pork Spaghetti 240
afmfianuyin
Spaghetti Tomyum Prawn 240
alufnagugr
Ginger Curry Fried Rice 160
IiaLnadua

He—¥

*Price is including VAT
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Tichaa CNX

YAYIYI1UUE
Set THB 540.-

Curry Sausage Croissant
aswedldd
Pork Sausage Quiche
Ayvyee
Curry Pot Pie
NYU1Y0E
Roasted Chile & Pork Croissant
ﬂ%’é‘l]aﬂ{j’]W%ﬂLN’]ﬂHWﬂ@ﬂ
Hunglay Pork pot pie
Meduany
Golden Thread Danish
wilvilaenes
Scones with homemade Jam
alauiue
Thai Tea Panna Cotta
WUREAAI INY
Nutmeg Croissant Pudding
waRin$Iwesgniuns
Pumpkin Custard

flnneosdaven

*Price is including VAT

Happy Endings
WITULLYIII

Homemade Scone with Spice Jam
aiﬂuh"mwmm%mmﬂ

Nutmeg Croissant Pudding
wmé&@%’amaqgﬂﬁuﬁ

Ginger Creme Brule
WASUYLAIT

Thai Tea Panna Cotta
MUIRBAAITTINEY

Thai Tea Cake

wAnan g

Pandanus Cake

wwnlulae

Coconut Cake

ANUENE1

*Price is including VAT

THB
130

150

130

130

120

120

120



www.tichaa.com



